LIN Bus
Transceiver
with Integrated
Voltage
Regulator
ATA6623
ATA6625
 4957F–AUTO–02/08

4957F–AUTO–02/08
10. Package Information
9. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
ATA6623-TAPY SO8 3.3V LIN system basis chip, Pb-free, 1k, taped and reeled
ATA6625-TAPY SO8 5V LIN system basis chip, Pb-free, 1k, taped and reeled
ATA6623-TAQY SO8 3.3V LIN system basis chip, Pb-free, 4k, taped and reeled
ATA6625-TAQY SO8 5V LIN system basis chip, Pb-free, 4k, taped and reeled
Package: SO 8
Dimensions in mm
specifications
according to DIN